 Temperature Measurement Ranging from 0-600℃
 Thermocouple or RTD of Different Graduations Available
 Temperature Measuring Probe of Different Shapes Available
petrochemicals MTT28H series high temperature melt temperature sensor is widely
textile&chemical fiber used to measure temperature of melts,fluids,gas,etc in the industries
plastics&rubber like petrochemicals,textile,chemicalfiber,rubber,plastics,etc.It has various
shapes of temperature measuring probe ,by which it could not only
reduce flowing resistance of medium ,but also ensures high measuring

Ordering Guide
Series Code MTT - X - X - X X - X - X - X - X - X
Temperature Type
K type K
J type J
E type E
three wire Pt100 RTD1
four wire Pt100 RTD7
dual three wire Pt100 RTD10
Process Connection
1/2-20UNF 1/2
M14×1.5 M14
Rigid Stem Length
6 inches（152mm） 6
9 inches（229mm） 9
12.5 inches（318mm） 12
Flexible Length
18 inches（460mm） /18
24 inches（610mm） /24
30 inches（460mm） /30
Cable Housing
none FN